Sr.
No.

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

Dr. Babasaheb Ambedkar Marathwada University,

Paper
Code

PA-101

PA- 102

PA-103

PA- 104

PA- 105

PA- 106

PA- 107

PA- 108

PA- 109

PA- 110

PA-111

PA- 112

PA-113

PA-114

PA-115

PA-116

Aurangabad.

Department of Public Administration

Roman
Code

\

Vi
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Title of Course

Semester — |

Modern Administrative Theory
Administrative Thinkers

Human Resource Management
Comparative Public Administration
Social Welfare Administration in India

Application of Management Techniques In
Administration
Water Resource Management

Aspects of Public Administration

Semester — i

Recent issues in Indian Administration
Management Thinkers

Local Self Government in England, France &
China
Disaster Management in India

Office Management
Women and Administration
Business Administration

Co — operative Administration of India
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Research methodology

Public Policy

Public Relations

Agricultural Administration in India
Administrative Law

Defence Administration in India.

Public Enterprise in India
Economic Administration in India

Administrative Behavior

Semester - IV

Globalization and Public Administration : Indian
Context

Post Modern Public Administration
Management Science

Rural Development Administration in India
Corporate Management

Indian Planning and development

Administration of International Organization

Computer Application in Public Administration



